Provisional UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name MobileNo Gender DOB

SrNo.  College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

1 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24103820 RITU SHAMSHER 7206147178 F 01-11-2006
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

2 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24080550 ASHA SURENDER 9466062227 F 04-06-2006
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

3 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24124148 SUSHILA KUMARI  RAJPAL SINGH 7206022708 F 10-10-2006
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))

4 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24085667 KHUSHI MANJEET 9992853275 F 16-01-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

5 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24095013 MANISHA BALWAN 9812312763 F 15-12-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

6 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24058293 KHUSHI BUDH RAM 7206591266 F 12-04-2007
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

7 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24061894 ANNU RAMPHAL 9253100131 F 04-11-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

8 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24113255 PRIYA MAHABIR SINGH 9813340914 F 11-11-2006
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))

9 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24117928 KAVITA LILU RAM 9992984317 F 26-09-2003
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

10 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24080100 Astha Pardeep 9034609132 F 29-06-2006
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))

11 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24093522 MONIKA RAMDEV 9306499234 F 07-11-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

12 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24150597 SIMRAN SADU KHAN 9996450219 F 28-12-2005
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

13 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24093451 REKHA RAJESH 8571844709 F 03-05-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))

14 GC Bachelor of Arts (Hindi 24054688 MANJU SURESH 9813614511 F 09-10-2004
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

15 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24069972 SONIA DILBAG SINGH 9991833549 F 17-11-2005
Balasmand  (CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))

16 GC Bachelor of Arts (English 24118649 ANU SATBIR SINGH 8168652574 F 10-04-2006
Balasmand  (CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))
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GEETA

MANISHA

MONU

PREETI

KIRTI

Shruti

PAYAL

ANITA DEVI

PRITI

RITIK

Kitu

PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA

ANU

SHALU

Naveen

POOJA

SOURABH KALIA

AMIT

JAI PARKASH
RAJESH

DILBAG SINGH
SUBHASH
SHARMA
KRISHAN KUMAR
Krishan Kumar
RAJESH
VIJENDER

LILU RAM

SHIV KUMAR
Sanjay
DEVENDER
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
CHANDER BHAN
AMAR CHAND
Balwan
KULDEEP

KAMAL RAJ

FATEH SINGH

8168674446
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8950416120

7082524309

9996912134

9991746955

8059205194

8708319821

9817554813
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VIKAS

PARUL
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RITIKA

RITU

TANISHA

KHUSHI

SUNITA

KRISHAN

SUKHWANTI

SAHIL

SONAM

TANU

KHUSHI

NAMARTA

POOJA

sahil

JAGDISH KUMAR

HANUMAN

OM PARKASH

RAM NIWAS

BHAGIRATH

SANTLAL

RAJENDER

SANJAY

PARDEEP

SURENDER

KUMAR
RAVINDER

KUMAR

SUNIL

ANIL

RAMJI LAL

MANGTU RAM
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AJMER
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01-04-2005

12-08-2007

13-12-2006
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StudentFullName

KARINA

MILAN

SUSHIL
DURGAWATI
saloni Kumari
Aryan

MENAKA
KAUSHLYA DEVI
NITIN

Sachin
PREHLAD
RAHUL
DIPANSHU
VIPIN

Aayush Jain
Deepak

Ankit

SANDEEP KUMAR

PRIYANKA

Father Name
KULDEEP

PRAHLAD
SUBHASH
CHNDER

ZILE SINGH
suresh kumar
Sanjay Kumar
VIJAY KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
NARENDER
Virender Kumar
SURENDER
VINOD

SEWA SINGH
RAMNIWAS
Aashish Jain
Rajesh Kumar
kuldeep

BHAJAN LAL

MANGTU RAM

MobileNo
9813544823

9824454123

8816066029

7988021755

8307421450

9813757333

9541805757

9050511184

8059543739

9817513705

7494893715

9518459299

8571902341

8607492851

8607160060

9729157669

9350348517

9588706963

9812869548
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DOB
07-10-2008

09-07-2007

26-10-2004

17-07-2006

08-09-2006

27-01-2005

21-09-2004

17-06-2006

08-10-2005

10-03-2004

26-04-1999

26-10-2005

08-07-2007

13-01-2005

30-04-2005

26-11-2006

05-10-2005

03-05-2005

12-06-2006
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(CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

Bachelor of Arts
(CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

Bachelor of Arts
(CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))

Bachelor of Arts

(CC), Political Science (CC), Mathematics (CC))

Bachelor of Arts
(CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))

Bachelor of Arts

(CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))
Bachelor of Arts

(CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))
Bachelor of Arts

(CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))
Bachelor of Arts

(CC), Geography (CC), Political Science (CC))
Bachelor of Arts

(CC), Geography (CC), History (CC))
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24030530

24143981

24152017

24080758

24044991

24107155

24114322

24148713

24050247

24084152

24127427

24113054

24071943

24122683

24084529

24013349

24096225

24078769

Hashish
HARENDER
SACHIN
SAHIL
SUNNY
PRERNA
YOGESH KUMAR
vikas sharma
Rajat
SANDEEP
JYOTI
ANURADHA
MOHIT
KISMAT
PAYAL
ROHIT

ANJU RANI

MUKESH KUMAR

Father Name

Kuldeep Singh
MAINPAL
KRISHAN
KULDEEP
BANSI LAL
VISHNU
RAJBIR

satbir singh
Radhayshayam
DIWAN SINGH
OMPRAKASH
JAI RAM
NARESH KUMAR
HAWA SINGH
SANJAY
RAMESHWAR
NAFE SINGH

RAMKUMAR

MobileNo

8307168383

7988900758

8930215969

8307728255

8683073169

9466060024

9350369201

8740051771

7015430574

7015196991

9518654541

9813222276

7015200750

9813715909

9728317187

8199071962

8572862908

8168430932
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01-02-2001

30-09-2004

24-12-2006

28-07-2007

27-12-2007

26-01-2006

05-04-1997

01-02-2005

25-08-2005

28-08-2005

09-09-2006

14-01-2005

01-05-2006

14-04-2004

19-04-2005

07-04-2006

30-06-2006
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Bachelor of Arts
(CC), History (CC), Political Science (CC))
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MANISH KUMAR

24026940

24120777

24100993

24070106

24152911

24138493

Sumit

SUNIL KUMAR

SURENDER

SUMAN

RAVI

SATPAL

Dalbir singh

SAWANT KUMAR

TARA CHAND

SUBE SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

9053345103

9350311791

9034949857

7404181207

9817021932

7056720683

31-10-2007

31-07-2004

06-07-2004

10-03-2005

08-05-1996

02-12-2002



